Individual Best Times (All Time)

Taylor Goodby - (401976) - City Of Peterborough SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:26.24
2:28.34
2:28.85
2:29.70
2:30.45
2:31.10
2:31.24
2:31.36
2:31.50
2:32.78
2:33.55
2:33.79
2:34.12
2:34.23
2:34.88
2:38.04
2:38.52
2:40.65
2:42.83
2:46.09
2:47.14
2:49.18
2:56.25
2:58.16
2:59.21

3:12.36
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Date

14/03/15
07/12/14
24/11112
14/11/14
05/01/13
22/03/14
02/12/12
09/03/13
24/11112
01/04/12
26/11/11
04/12/11
14/01/12
12/01/13
10/04/11
12/03/11
08/01/11
15/01/11
04/12/10
08/05/10
11/04/10
27/03/10
09/01/10
16/01/10
05/12/09
07/07/09

4400 InA

Meet

Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
ASA East Region Winter Championships
City of Leicester Distance Meet

City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet
City of Peterborough SC Club Championships
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
ASA East Region Winter Championships
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
City of Leicester Distance Meet

City of Peterborough Open Meet

City of Leicester Distance Meet

BG East Region Winter Championships

City of Cambridge Winter Short Course Meet
Cambridge 2013 January Open Meet

City of Peterborough Open Meet
Cambridgeshire County Champs

City of Peterborough Club Champs

City of Cambridge Winter Open Meet
Nuneaton & Bedworth Open

West Suffolk Open Meet

City of Peterborough Meet

Cambridgeshire County Championships

City of Peterborough Club

City of Cambridge Open

Nuneaton & Bedworth Dec Mt

Huntingdon Club Champs

Al aallen Aadiab, Al

Venue

Peterborough
Luton
Leicester
Leicester
Peterborough
Peterborough
Cambridge
Peterborough
Leicester
Peterborough
Braunstone
Norwich
Cambridge
Cambridge
Peterborough
Peterborough
Peterborough
Cambridge
Nuneaton
Bury St Edmunds
Peterborough
Peterborough
Peterborough
Cambridge
Nuneaton

Huntingdon

[ PRI
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Club Swam Under Level

2

2
Co Peterboro 2

2
Co Peterboro 4
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 4
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 3
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 4
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 4
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Swims in Date Order

Time
2:26.24
2:28.34
2:29.70
2:31.10
2:31.36
2:34.23
2:30.45
2:31.24
2:31.50
2:28.85
2:32.78
2:34.12
2:33.79
2:33.55
2:34.88
2:38.04
2:40.65
2:38.52
2:42.83
2:46.09
2:47.14
2:49.18
2:58.16
2:56.25
2:59.21
3:12.36
3:25.09
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Date

14/03/15
07/12/14
14/11/14
22/03/14
09/03/13
12/01/13
05/01/13
02/12/12
2411112
24/11112
01/04/12
14/01/12
04/12/11
26/11/11
10/04/11
12/03/11
15/01/11
08/01/11
04/12/10
08/05/10
11/04/10
27/03/10
16/01/10
09/01/10
05/12/09
07/07/09
14/03/09

wdlunuyesiing woulity uli

Meet

Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
ASA East Region Winter Championships
City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
Cambridge 2013 January Open Meet

City of Peterborough SC Club Championships
ASA East Region Winter Championships
City of Leicester Distance Meet

City of Leicester Distance Meet

City of Peterborough Open Meet

City of Cambridge Winter Short Course Meet
BG East Region Winter Championships

City of Leicester Distance Meet

City of Peterborough Open Meet
Cambridgeshire County Champs

City of Cambridge Winter Open Meet

City of Peterborough Club Champs
Nuneaton & Bedworth Open

West Suffolk Open Meet

City of Peterborough Meet

Cambridgeshire County Championships

City of Cambridge Open

City of Peterborough Club

Nuneaton & Bedworth Dec Mt

Huntingdon Club Champs

Cambridgeshire County Ch
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Venue

Peterborough
Luton
Leicester
Peterborough
Peterborough
Cambridge
Peterborough
Cambridge
Leicester
Leicester
Peterborough
Cambridge
Norwich
Braunstone
Peterborough
Peterborough
Cambridge
Peterborough
Nuneaton
Bury St Edmunds
Peterborough
Peterborough
Cambridge
Peterborough
Nuneaton
Huntingdon

Peterborough
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Club Swam Under Level

2

2

2
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 4
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 4
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 3
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 4
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 4
Co Peterboro 2
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